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PRESENTATION

The Salon table is designed by Danish designer 
Asger  Soelberg. It is defined by its elegant form, 
beautiful details, and solid oak structure.  
A design classic suitable for any home, workspace, 
or conference room.

The tabletop is made from sticks of glued, 
high-quality oak, turned along the longitude of the 
table.  
With a few basic components, we have created a 
versatile system, that allows us to build tables in 
different sizes. The three standard measures are:  
180 x 90 cm, 220 x 100 cm, and 320 x 100 cm.

PRODUCT OPTIONS

Salon table 180 x 90 cm 

Salon table 320 x 100 cm

Customisation
The fixed Salon tables are available in three sizes, 
in solid Oak with an oil, soaped or smoked finish.  
The fixed tables are also available with a cable box.  
Contact our sales representative for more  
information. 

SALON TABLE 
Description

•	 High quality materials
•	 Functional and aesthetic
•	 Perfect for residential and commercial use

Unique selling points

Salon table 220 x 100 cm

SALON TABLE 

PRODUCT TYPE
Table

COLLI
1

DIMENSION
L 180 / W 90 / H 74 cm  
L 220 / W 100 / H 74 cm  
L 320 / W 100 / H 74 cm

COLOUR

Depends upon the chosen  
treatment of the oak wood

PACKAGING TYPE
Brown Box

MATERIALS

L 230 / W 110 / H 30 cm  
L 230 / W 110 / H 30 cm  
L 330 / W 110 / H 30 cm

WEIGHT
47 / 53 / 63 kg 

TEST
EN 15372:2008, L2

MAINTENANCE

You will find this information in 
our care guide.

PACKAGING 
MEASUREMENTS

Oak 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product data

74 cm 

180 cm 

90 cm*
138 cm

 
*The depth of the Salon table
**With five chairs the measure is tight

With an internal measure of 138 cm,  
this table seats 6, two on each side, and one at each end.

74 cm 

220 cm 

100 cm 178 cm

With an internal measure of 178 cm,  
this table seats 8, three on each side, and one at each end. 

320 cm 

278 cm

With an internal measure of 278 cm,  
this table seats 10-12, four to five on each side**, and one at each end. 

71.5 cm 

71.5 cm 
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PRESENTATION

The Salon table is designed by Danish designer 
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PRESENTATION

The Salon table - round is designed by Danish de-
signer Asger  Soelberg. It is defined by its elegant 
form, beautiful details, and solid oak structure.  
A design classic suitable for any home, workspace, 
or conference room.

The tabletop is made from sticks of glued, 
high-quality oak, turned along the longitude of the 
table. 

PRODUCT OPTIONS
SALON TABLE 
Description Salon table - round Ø120 cm, Oak Oil

Salon table - round Ø120 cm, Oak Smoked

Customisation
The Salon tables - round is available in Oak, with 
an oil, soaped and smoked finish.  
Contact our sales representative to get more 
information.  

Salon table - round Ø120 cm, Oak Soaped

 

*It is possible to seat six chairs round the table - minding the legs. 

74 cm 

120  cm 
This table seats 4,*  

without any extension plates

71.5 cm 

SALON TABLE - ROUND
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT TYPE
Table

COLLI
1

DIMENSION
Ø 120 / H 74 cm  

COLOUR

Depends upon the chosen  
treatment of the oak wood

PACKAGING TYPE
Brown Box

MATERIALS

L 125 / W 125 / H 11 cm  

WEIGHT
30 kg 

MAINTENANCE

You will find this information in 
our care guide.

PACKAGING 
MEASUREMENTS

Oak 

Product data

•	 High quality materials
•	 Functional and aesthetic
•	 Perfect for residential and commercial use

Unique selling points

4 5

74 cm 

120  cm 

71.5 cm 

74 cm 

120  cm 

71.5 cm 
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SALON EXTENSION TABLE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT TYPE
Table

COLLI
1

DIMENSION
L 190 / W 90 / H 74 cm  
L 220 / W 100 / H 74 cm  

COLOUR

Depends upon the chosen  
treatment of the oak wood

PACKAGING TYPE
Brown Box

MATERIALS

L 230 /  W 110 / W 15 cm  
L 230 /  W 110 / W 15 cm  

WEIGHT
46 / 70 kg 

EXTENSION PLATES
See page 12 - 13

MAINTENANCE

You will find this information in 
our care guide.

PACKAGING 
MEASUREMENTS

Oak 

Product data

PRESENTATION

The Salon extension table mechanisms and brilli-
ant design to give you the option of adjusting the 
table’s length - adding and removing seating and 
surface space when necessary. 
Extendable dining tables are a great way to ma-
ximize the kitchen and dining room space you 
have available in your home, or the display space 
availabel in your showroom.

When adding two extension plates to the Salon 
extension table 220 x 100, the table easily seats 
twelve people, five at each side, and one at both 
ends.
The tabletop extends beyond the legs, creating one 
seating space at the right-hand side of the legs, 
three spaces in betwwen, and one space on the left 
side. See the seating overview on page 11.

PRODUCT OPTIONS
SALON TABLE
Description Salon extension table 190 - 90 cm

Customisation
The Salon extension tables are available in two 
sizes, in Oak with an oil, soaped or smoked  
finish. Contact our sales representative to  
get more information. 

 

*The depth of the Salon table

Salon extension table 220 x 100 cm

320 cm 
With two extension plates, this table seats 12, 

five on each side, and one at both ends.   
Three chairs in between the leg, and one at each side.

190 - 290 cm 

90 cm 
157 cm

 
This table seats 6, two on each side, and one at each end. 

With two extension plades, its seats 10,  
three on each side, and one at each end. 

220 - 320 cm 

187 cm

This table seats 8,  
three on each side, and one at each end.

74 cm 
71.5 cm 

6 7
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PRESENTATION

The Salon extension table - round is beautifully 
designed, and a perfect piece for anyone who 
enjoys small living and entertaining. This multifun-
ctional furniture can be transformed from seating 
4 to 8 people, in a matter of minutes. 

Choose between extension plates in soild oak with 
an oiled, soaped, or smoked finish or in timeless 
black MDF.
 
Find more information about the extension plates 
on page 10.

PRODUCT OPTIONS
SALON TABLE
Description Salon extension table - round Ø120 cm

Salon extension table - round 

Customisation
The Salon tables - round is available in Oak, with 
an oil, soaped and smoked finish.  
Contact our sales representative to get more 
information.  

Salon extension table - round 

74 cm 

120  cm 

 

*It is possible to seat six chairs round the table - minding the legs. 

This table seats 4,*  
without any extension plates

170 cm 
With one extension plate, 

this table seats 6, two at each side, and two at each end. 

220 cm 
With two extension plates,  

this table easily seats 8, three at each side, and one at each end.

71.5 cm 

SALON EXT. TABLE - ROUND
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT TYPE
Table

COLLI
1

DIMENSION
Ø 120 - 220 / H 74 cm  

COLOUR

Depends upon the chosen  
treatment of the oak wood

PACKAGING TYPE
Brown Box

MATERIALS

L 125 / W 125 / H 11 cm  

WEIGHT
30 kg 

EXTENSION PLATES
See page 12 - 13

MAINTENANCE

You will find this information in 
our care guide.

PACKAGING 
MEASUREMENTS

Oak 

Product data

•	 High quality materials
•	 Functional and aesthetic
•	 Perfect for residential and commercial use

Unique selling points
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SALON TABLE
SALON TABLE VARIATIONS PRICELIST

Salon Table

ITEM NUMER VARIANT DKK EUR

Oak/oil, 180x90 cm			 

Oak/soaped, 180x90 cm			

Oak/smoked, 180x90 cm		

Oak/oil, 220x100 cm		

Oak/soaped, 220x100 cm 

Oak/smoked, 220x100 cm		

Oak/oil, 320x100 cm			 

Oak/soaped, 320x100 cm		

Oak/smoked, 320x100 cm	 	

SAL-T-180/90OO-720

SAL-T-180/90OS-710

SAL-T-180/90SM-730

SAL-T-220/100OO-720

SAL-T-220/100OS-710

SAL-T-220/100SM-730

SAL-T-320/100OO-720

SAL-T-320/100OS-710

SAL-T-320/100SM-730

30.695

30.695

33.695

41.595

41.595

44.595

74.195

74.195

78.695

4,095

4,095

4,495

5,550

5,550

5,950

9,895

9,895

10,495

Salon Extension Table 

Oak/oil, 190x90 cm

Oak/soaped, 190x90 cm

Oak/smoked, 190x90 cm

Oak/oil, 220x90 cm 

Oak/soaped, 220x90 cm

Oak/smoked, 220x90 cm

SAL-ET-190/90OO-720

SAL-ET-190/90OS-710

SAL-ET-190/90SM-730

SAL-ET-220/90OO-720

SAL-ET-220/90OS-710

SAL-ET-220/90SM-730

24.495

24.495

26.495

26.595

26.595

28.595

3,270

3,270

3,535

3,550

3,550

3,815

SALON TABLE
SEATING OVERVIEW

This is a selected overview of the Salon table range to visualise how many chairs each table seats.  
Salon tables fixed and extension.

The Salon Extension Table - Round

The Salon Table 

The Salon Extension Table

 

Measurements: 220 x 100 cm 

 

Measurements: Ø 120 cm 

Salon Table  - Round 

Oak/oil, Ø 120 cm 

Oak/soaped, Ø 120 cm

Oak/smoked, Ø 120 cm 

SAL-T-Ø120OO-720

SAL-T-Ø120OS-710

SAL-T-Ø120OSM-730

19.395 

19.395

21.495

2,590

2,590

2,870

Salon Extension Table  - Round

SAL-ET-Ø120OO-720

SAL-ET-Ø120OS-710

SAL-ET-Ø120OSM-730

Oak/oil, Ø 120 cm

Oak/soaped, Ø 120 cm

Oak/smoked, Ø 120 cm

19.395

19.395

21.495

2,590

2,590

2,870
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 Measurements: 320 x 100 cm 

 

Measurements: Ø 220 cm 

 

Measurements: 220 x 100 cm 



SALON EXTENSION PLATES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT TYPE
Extension plate

COLLI
1

DIMENSION
L 50 / W 90 cm 
L 50 / W 100 cm 
L 50 / W 120 cm 

COLOUR

Depends upon the chosen  
treatment of the oak wood

PACKAGING TYPE
Brown Box

MATERIALS

L 105 / W 58 / H 8
L 105 / W 58 / H 8 
L 125 / W 58 / H 8  

WEIGHT
8 / 8.5 / 8 kg 

MAINTENANCE

You will find this information in 
our care guide.

PACKAGING 
MEASUREMENTS

Oak oil, soaped or smoked & MDF

Product data

SALON EXTESION PLATE VARIATIONS PRICELIST 
SALON EXTENSION PLATES
Salon extension plates

ITEM NUMER VARIANT DKK EUR

Oak/oil, 50x90 cm

Oak/soaped, 50x90 cm

Oak/smoked, 50x90 cm

Black MDF, 50x90 cm

Oak/oil, 50x100 cm

Oak/soaped, 50x100 cm

Oak/smoked, 50x100 cm

Black MDF, 50x100 cm

SAL-EP-50/90OO-720

SAL-EP-50/90OS-710

SAL-EP-50/90SM-730

SAL-EP-500/90MDF-992

SAL-EP-50/100OO-720

SAL-EP-50/100OS-710

SAL-EP-50/100SM-730

SAL-EP-50/100MDF-992

4.595

4.595

5.695

2.895

4.595

4.595

5.695

2.895

615

615

760

390

615

615

760

390

Salon extension plates  - Round

SAL-EP-Ø120OO-720

SAL-EP-Ø120OS-710

SAL-EP-Ø120OSM-730

SAL-EP-Ø120MDF-992

Oak/oil, Ø 120 cm

Oak/soaped, Ø 120 cm

Oak/smoked, Ø 120 cm

Black MDF, Ø 120 cm

4.595

4.595

5.695

2.895

615

615

760

390
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